
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 667 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: Hanuman Barfa-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ 
SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of COMMERCIAL at SCHEME NAME:PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I)

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price Gain In Figure
Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-10

65,500.00000 1,77,500.00000 1,12,000.00000 170.99236
Mahesh Kumar Sharma,Ramavtar 
Sharma 
(maheshsharma57362@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
23:12:49

2

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-11

65,500.00000 1,75,000.00000 1,09,500.00000 167.17557
ASHOK KUMAR 
(naveenkumarrao51@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
23:33:32

3

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-12

65,500.00000 1,85,000.00000 1,19,500.00000 182.44274
satya narayan sharma 
(snsharma.ssit@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
20:47:48

4

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-13

65,500.00000 1,77,500.00000 1,12,000.00000 170.99236
Sharda Gupta 
(khemchandg68@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
23:44:54

5

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-14 (CORNER)

68,800.00000 1,85,500.00000 1,16,700.00000 169.62209
MINAKSHI SHARMA 
(deepmca.sharma@gmail.com)

17/09/2020 
00:36:44

6

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-15 (SC) (CORNER)

68,800.00000 1,73,000.00000 1,04,200.00000 151.45348
BHUPESH PATEER 
(vinayakconstruction00@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
23:54:19

7

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-16

65,500.00000 1,35,000.00000 69,500.00000 106.10687
Dipak Gautam 
(deep.1908gautam@gmail.com)

17/09/2020 
00:15:06

8

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-17 (ST)

65,500.00000 1,28,000.00000 62,500.00000 95.41984
MANJU DEVI MEENA 
(meenagarimasr2002@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
20:18:05

9

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-18

65,500.00000 1,35,000.00000 69,500.00000 106.10687
Hemendra Kumar Goyal 
(hemendragoyal0@gmail.com)

17/09/2020 
00:14:31

10

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-19

65,500.00000 1,47,000.00000 81,500.00000 124.42748
Pushpendra Kumar Goyal 
(pushpendra.123.pg@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
22:05:27

11

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-46

65,500.00000 1,45,500.00000 80,000.00000 122.13740
SUSHMA 
(sushmaaai1280@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
21:14:25

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 

12 68,800.00000 1,68,034.00000 99,234.00000 144.23546
Manish Samariya 
(manishsamariya.ms@gmail.com)

17/09/2020 
00:31:55



Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price Gain In Figure
Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-47 (SC) (CORNER)

13

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-48 (CORNER)

68,800.00000 1,73,000.00000 1,04,200.00000 151.45348
Umesh Kumar Sharma 
(sharmapdit@gmail.com)

17/09/2020 
00:47:06

14

SCHEME NAME:PRATAP 
NAGAR, JAIPUR (DHC JAIPUR 
CIRCLE-I),PLOT/SHOP NO.-
28/CS-49

65,500.00000 1,90,500.00000 1,25,000.00000 190.83969
shweta khera 
(kherashweta@gmail.com)

16/09/2020 
18:16:07


